
DIMENSIONS IN [   ] ARE MILLIMETERS

 .63
16

 

 1.00
25.4

 

 .75
19.1

 

 .56
14.3

 
 3.26

82.7
 

 A
a

 

 M
m

 

 J
j

  .25
6.4

 

B
b

.050

.040
1.3
1.0

HEAT SHRINK THICKNESS
SEE TABLE - HS DIA.

CP750C7 CP750C7-HS 750MCM 10.26 2.50 3.75 2.00 2.60

CP500C7 CP500C7-HS 500MCM 10.13 1.88 3.62 1.50 1.97

CP350C7 CP350C7-HS 350MCM 10.13 1.62 3.62 1.12 1.71

CP4/0C7 CP4/0C7-HS 4/0 3.63 1.44 3.62 1.12 1.52

CATALOG 
NUMBER

CATALOG NUMBER 
W/ HEAT SHRINK

CABLE 
SIZE A B  

DIA J M -HS
DIA

REV. DATE ECO DESCRIPTION BY CK APP

B 11/7/2018 NA
REVISED 350MCM DIM B WAS 1.88, DIM J WAS 1.50

ADDED CABLE SIZES 4/0 AND 750MCM AND 
CAT. NO.'S WITH HEATSHRINK

ADDED H/S THICKNESS AND FUSE DIA.
KMH NA NA

CONTROL No:____________2049

CP(4/0 THRU 750)C7
CP(4/0 THRU 750)C7-HS

CABLE PROTECTOR
BUS TO BUS

600 VOLT6/19/19

S.MOODY

6/14/19

D.VANGARI

OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
NOT TO BE USED FOR PRODUCTION
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DATE:
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MERSEN USA NEWBURYPORT-MA, LLC
374 MERRIMAC STREET
NEWBURYPORT,MA 01950

SHEET 1   OF 1

700498


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


